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1 Burnett Julianne jcburnett@wbs.edu  Manchester University 

2 Chahanowich Sasson chahanovich@fas.harvard.edu  Harvard University 

3 Chamisso Tarekegn tariyeab@yahoo.com  VID Specialized University 

4 Cobb James jsc2106@live.unc.edu University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill 

5 Diesen Rakel rakel.diesen@ntnu.no  Norwegian University of Science and Technology 

6 Folkestad Ragnhild ragnhild.folkestad@ntnu.no  Norwegian University of Science and Technology 

7 Garcia de Presno Jostein jostein.garcia.de.presno@hivolda.no  MF – Norwegian School of Theology 

8 Gomes Baggethus Cristina c.g.baggethun@ilos.uio.no  University of Oslo 

9 Heesch Jon Petter jh259@kirken.no  University of Oslo 

0 Kiribige Ronald ronald.kibirige@ntnu.no  Norwegian University of Science and Technology 

11 Klawitter Brandt bcklawitter@yahoo.com  MF – Norwegian School of Theology 

12 Lagset Frode  Frode.Lagset@lksk.mil.no  University of Oslo 

13 Manga Christian mangachristian87@yahoo.com  University of Bergen 

14 Mendoza Lumberto mendoza.lumberto@gmail.com  University of Bergen 

15 Moe Birgitte b.f.moe@iln.uio.no  University of Oslo 

16 Oldershaw Myles myles.oldershaw@duke.edu  Duke University 

17 Prelock Aaron aaron.prelock@gmail.com  VID Specialized University 

18 Reinertsen  Ellen e.a.reinertsen@teologi.uio.no  University of Oslo 

19 Rodenbiker Kelsie kelsie.g.rodenbiker@durham.ac.uk  University of Durham 

20 Shah Farhan  farhan.shah@teologi.uio.no  University of Oslo 

21 Tillema Aron amtillema@ucdavis.edu  University of California Davis 

22 Vikan Cornelia cornelia.vikan@ntnu.no  Norwegian University of Science and Technology 
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